Continental Petroleums Ltd.

email : conpetco@gmail.com

Contol ATF Type A

Product Description

Contol ATF Type —A is Automotive Transmission Fluid (ATF) is blended with specially balanced additives. This
product possesses high temperature oxidation resistance, dispersancy and detergency, anti-corrosion and
rust-prevention characteristics. Its high viscosity index and low pour point permits smooth operation of some
hydraulic equipment under varying climatic conditions.

Features Advantages and Potential Benefits

e Low temperature fluidity.
e Good anti-wear properties.

Applications

ATF Type-A is recommended for torque converters where Allison C-2 application is required. It can also be
used in hydraulic systems, gear applications, power steering units and certain manual gearboxes.

Specifications

Meets:
Type/ Suffix A
Allison C-2 Performance levels.

Pack Sizes : 210L,3.5L,3L, 1L, %L

Conti. On Page 2


mailto:conpetco@gmail.com

Continental Petroleums Ltd.

email : conpetco@gmail.com

Typical Properties

Specific Gravity @15 Deg.C
Viscosity, ASTM D445

cSt @40 Deg.C

¢St @100 Deg.C

Viscosity Index, ASTM D 2270
Pour Point, Deg.C, ASTM D 97
Flash Point, Deg.C, ASTM D 92
Color, Visual

——2--

0.878

39.0
7.3
159

210
Red


mailto:conpetco@gmail.com

