Continental Petroleums Ltd.

email: conpetco@gmail.com

Contol ATF Type A

Product Description

Contol ATF Type —A is Automotive Transmission Fluid (ATF) is blended with specially balanced additives. This product possesses high temperature oxidation resistance, dispersancy and detergency, anti-corrosion and rust-prevention characteristics. Its high viscosity index and low pour point permits smooth operation of some hydraulic equipment under varying climatic conditions.

Features Advantages and Potential Benefits

- Low temperature fluidity.
- Good anti-wear properties.

Applications

ATF Type-A is recommended for torque converters where Allison C-2 application is required. It can also be used in hydraulic systems, gear applications, power steering units and certain manual gearboxes.

Specifications

Meets:

Type/ Suffix A Allison C-2 Performance levels.

Pack Sizes: 210 L, 3.5 L, 3 L, 1 L, ½ L

Conti. On Page 2

Continental Petroleums Ltd.

email: conpetco@gmail.com

--2--

Typical Properties

Specific Gravity @15 Deg.C Viscosity, ASTM D445	0.878		
		cSt @40 Deg.C	39.0
cSt @100 Deg.C Viscosity Index, ASTM D 2270 Pour Point, Deg.C, ASTM D 97	7.3 159 -36		
		Flash Point, Deg.C, ASTM D 92	210
		Color, Visual	Red